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Sale results



Information

All prices displays
are the hammer
price for the lots

and therefore state
the price prior to
Buyer’s Premium

of 10% + VAT.



Sold for: £1,500

Lot 1 | c.1990
Rover
Mini Cooper Desk

Sold for: £475

Lot 2 | 1994
Mazda

MX-5 Mk 1

Sold for: £800

Lot 3 | 1969
Morris
Minor 1000

Sold for: £350

Lot 4 | 1994
Citroen

AX Spree



Sold for: £1,600

Lot 5 | 1993
Volvo
240 Torslanda

Sold for: £1,500

Lot 6 | 1998
BMW

Z3 1.9 Roadster

Sold for: £4,800

Lot 7 | 1981
Mercedes-Benz
500 SEL Auto

Sold for: £700

Lot 8 | 1998
Mercedes-Benz

C240 Sport Auto



Sold for: £2,050

Lot 9 | 1995
Vauxhall
Calibra 2.0 16v

Sold for: £850

Lot 10 | 1953
Triumph

Mayflower

Sold for: £1,850

Lot 11 | 1962
Rover
P4 100

Sold for: £1,550

Lot 12 | 1964
Austin

A60 Cambridge



Sold for: £1,300

Lot 13 | 1999
Vauxhall
Corsa Envoy 12v

Sold for: £4,850

Lot 14 | 1999
Land Rover

Discovery 1 3.9 V8

Sold for: £2,700

Lot 15 | 2003
Jaguar
S-Type V6 Auto

Sold for: £7,700

Lot 16 | 1997
BMW

540i Auto



Sold for: £4,700

Lot 17 | 1969
MG
B Roadster

NOT SOLD

Lot 18 | 1990
Ford

Sierra XR4x4i

Sold for: £1,850

Lot 19 | 1995
Rover
100 Kensignton

Sold for: £2,100

Lot 20 | 1995
Rover

214 SE Cabriolet



Sold for: £1,800

Lot 22 | 1961
Triumph

5TA Speed Twin

Sold for: £3,000

Lot 23 | 1960
Norton
Dominator

Sold for: £2,100

Lot 24 | 1939
Ford

7Y Tudor

Sold for: £2,000

Lot 21 | 1968
Wolseley
16/60



NOT SOLD

Lot 25 | 1983
Citroen
2CV6

Sold for: £1,550

Lot 26 | 2004
BMW

Z4 2.5i SE
Roadster

Sold for: £6,500

Lot 27 | 1972
Triumph
TR6

NOT SOLD

Lot 28 | 1995
Rover

Mini Sprite Auto



Sold for: £3,800

Lot 30 | 1997
Mercedes-Benz

SL 320 Auto

NOT SOLD

Lot 31 | 1974
Rolls Royce
Silver Shadow I

Sold for: £3,250

Lot 32 | 1995
TVR

290S S2

Sold for: £6,950

Lot 29 | 2005
Maserati
4200 Coupe
CambioCorsa



Sold for: £6,300

Lot 34 | 1960
Austin

Metropolitan

Sold for: £5,500

Lot 35 | 1970
Morris
Minor 1000

Sold for: £6,500

Lot 36 | 1979
MG

B Roadster

Sold for: £9,400

Lot 33 | 1981
MG
B GT LE



Sold for: £5,600

Lot 38 | 1964
Ford

Zephyr 6
Farnham Estate

Sold for: £5,000

Lot 39 | 1988
Fiat
X1/9 Bertone

NOT SOLD

Lot 40 | 1971
Daimler

2.8 Sovereign

Sold for: £5,200

Lot 37 | 1966
Triumph
Vitesse 6



Sold for: £15,650

Lot 42 | 2003
Volkswagen

Golf Mk 4 R32

Sold for: £7,200

Lot 43 | 2016
Tiger
Avon

Sold for: £3,250

Lot 44 | 1946
Morris

Eight Series E

Sold for: £12,250

Lot 41 | 1999
Rover
Mini Cooper Sport
‘S Works’



Sold for: £11,100

Lot 46 | 2004
Porsche
911 (997)

Carrera 2 S

Sold for: £13,400

Lot 47 | 1992
BMW
(E30) 320i
Cabriolet

Sold for: £7,000

Lot 48 | 1957
Austin

A55 Cambridge

Sold for: £15,800

Lot 45 | 1973
Citroen
DS20 Pallas



NOT SOLD

Lot 50 | 1973
Jaguar

E-Type Series III
V12 2+2

Sold for: £6,500

Lot 51 | 1984
Daimler
Double Six
5.3 HE Auto

NOT SOLD

Lot 52 | 2004
Chevrolet

SSR
Convertible Pick-up

Sold for: £8,050

Lot 49 | 1963
Vauxhall
VX 4/90 FB



Sold for: £3,350

Lot 54 | 1969
Wolseley

Hornet

Sold for: £9,300

Lot 55 | 2001
Porsche
911 Carrera

Sold for: £8,000

Lot 56 | 1952
Citroen

Traction Avant 11CV

Sold for: £3,750

Lot 53 | 2010
Mercedes-Benz
CL 500 AMG



Sold for: £5,200

Lot 58 | 1965
Morris

Minor 1000

Sold for: £6,000

Lot 59 | 1958
Triumph
TR3A

NOT SOLD

Lot 60 | 1968
Mercedes-Benz

250 SE Cabriolet

Sold for: £38,000

Lot 57 | 1981
Rolls Royce
Corniche I
Convertible



We’ve found new
homes for over

3,500
classics

On average
we sell

90%
of entries in our
classic sales

Simple, effective &
stress-free selling

Consign your
classic today
Visit www.swva.co.uk/selling-a-classic
or call 01202 745466

All customer’s
are entitled to a

FREE
no obligation
valuation


